EVpack-fuse MEV55
550 VDC Max., L/R ≤ 1ms, 5 - 500A
Battery Fuses
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

number
Rated
DC
voltage
Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.5 In
Min. breaking capacity
(MBC)
Max. time to clear
MBC Weight
MEV55C5 550 V 5 A 0.25 W 10 A 10 s 7.5 g
MEV55C6 550 V 6 A 0.29 W 12 A 10 s 7.5 g
MEV55C7 550 V 7 A 0.31 W 14 A 10 s 7.5 g
MEV55C8 550 V 8 A 0.4 W 16 A 10 s 7.5 g
MEV55C10 550 V 10 A 0.45 W 20 A 10 s 7.5 g
MEV55C12 550 V 12 A 0.47 W 24 A 10 s 7.5 g
MEV55C15 550 V 15 A 0.49 W 30 A 100 s 7.5 g
MEV55C20 550 V 20 A 0.56 W 40 A 100 s 7.5 g
MEV55C25 550 V 25 A 0.63 W 50 A 100 s 7.5 g
MEV55C30 550 V 30 A 0.68 W 60 A 100 s 7.5 g
MEV55C50 550 V 50 A 1 W 180 A 10 s 7.5 g
MEV55C30
MEV55C -P PC Board Mount
Catalog
number
Rated
DC
voltage
Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.5 In
Min. breaking capacity
(MBC)
Max. time to clear
MBC Weight
MEV55C5-P 550 V 5 A 0.25 W 10 A 10 s 9.9 g
MEV55C6-P 550 V 6 A 0.29 W 12 A 10 s 9.9 g
MEV55C7-P 550 V 7 A 0.31 W 14 A 10 s 9.9 g
MEV55C8-P 550 V 8 A 0.4 W 16 A 10 s 9.9 g
MEV55C10-P 550 V 10 A 0.45 W 20 A 10 s 9.9 g
MEV55C12-P 550 V 12 A 0.5 W 24 A 10 s 9.9 g
MEV55C15-P 550 V 15 A 0.45 W 30 A 100 s 9.9 g
MEV55C20-P 550 V 20 A 0.54 W 40 A 100 s 9.9 g
MEV55C25-P 550 V 25 A 0.59 W 50 A 100 s 9.9 g
MEV55C30-P 550 V 30 A 0.65 W 60 A 100 s 9.9 g
MEV55C50-P 550 V 50 A 1.1 W 180 A 10 s 9.9 g
MEV55C30-P
MEV55C -S Surface Mount Fuse
Catalog
number
Rated
DC
voltage
Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.5 In
Min. breaking
capacity (MBC)
Max. time to clear
MBC Weight
MEV55C5-S 550 V 5 A 0.25 W 10 A 10 s 9.9 g
MEV55C6-S 550 V 6 A 0.29 W 12 A 10 s 9.9 g
MEV55C7-S 550 V 7 A 0.31 W 14 A 10 s 9.9 g
MEV55C8-S 550 V 8 A 0.4 W 16 A 10 s 9.9 g
MEV55C10-S 550 V 10 A 0.45 W 20 A 10 s 9.9 g
MEV55C12-S 550 V 12 A 0.47 W 24 A 10 s 9.9 g
MEV55C15-S 550 V 15 A 0.49 W 30 A 100 s 9.9 g
MEV55C20-S 550 V 20 A 0.56 W 40 A 100 s 9.9 g
MEV55C25-S 550 V 25 A 0.63 W 50 A 100 s 9.9 g
MEV55C30-S 550 V 30 A 0.68 W 60 A 100 s 9.9 g
MEV55C50-S 550 V 50 A 1 W 180 A 10 s 9.9 g
MEV55C15-S
PRODUCT RANGE
EVpack-fuse MEV55
550 VDC Max., L/R ≤ 1ms, 5 - 500A

et
.
MEV55S Type TF with Indicator
Catalog
number
Rated
DC
voltage
Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.5 In
Min. breaking capacity
(MBC)
Max. time to clear
MBC Weight
MEV55S160-TF 550 V 160 A 6.3 W 920 A 260 ms 380 g
MEV55S200-TF 550 V 200 A 8 W 1150 A 260 ms 380 g
MEV55S250-TF 550 V 250 A 9.3 W 1430 A 260 ms 380 g
MEV55S315-TF 550 V 315 A 11.6 W 1800 A 260 ms 380 g
MEV55S350-TF 550 V 350 A 12 W 2000 A 260 ms 380 g
MEV55S400-TF 550 V 400 A 12.1 W 2290 A 260 ms 380 g
MEV55S450-TF 550 V 450 A 12.5 W 2580 A 500 ms 380 g
MEV55S500-TF 550 V 500 A 12.5 W 2860 A 1 s 380 g
MEV55S400-TF
MEV55S Type TF without Indicator
Catalog
number
Rated
DC
voltage
Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.5 In
Min. breaking capacity
(MBC)
Max. time to clear
MBC Weight
MEV55S160-TFU 550 V 160 A 6.3 W 920 A 260 ms 375 g
MEV55S200-TFU 550 V 200 A 8 W 1150 A 260 ms 375 g
MEV55S250-TFU 550 V 250 A 9.3 W 1430 A 260 ms 375 g
MEV55S315-TFU 550 V 315 A 11.6 W 1800 A 260 ms 375 g
MEV55S350-TFU 550 V 350 A 12 W 2000 A 260 ms 375 g
MEV55S400-TFU 550 V 400 A 12.1 W 2290 A 260 ms 375 g
MEV55S450-TFU 550 V 450 A 12.5 W 2580 A 500 ms 375 g
MEV55S500-TFU 550 V 500 A 12.5 W 2860 A 1 s 375 g
MEV55S400-TFU
MEV55S Type TI with Indicator
Catalog
number
Rated
DC
voltage
Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.5 In
Min. breaking capacity
(MBC)
Max. time to clear
MBC Weight
MEV55S160-TI 550 V 160 A 6.3 W 920 A 260 ms 382 g
MEV55S200-TI 550 V 200 A 8 W 1150 A 260 ms 382 g
MEV55S250-TI 550 V 250 A 9.3 W 1430 A 260 ms 382 g
MEV55S315-TI 550 V 315 A 11.6 W 1800 A 260 ms 382 g
MEV55S350-TI 550 V 350 A 12 W 2000 A 260 ms 382 g
MEV55S400-TI 550 V 400 A 12.1 W 2290 A 260 ms 382 g
MEV55S450-TI 550 V 450 A 12.5 W 2580 A 500 ms 382 g
MEV55S500-TI 550 V 500 A 12.5 W 2860 A 1 s 382 g
MEV55S400-TI
MEV55S Type TI without Indicator
Catalog
number
Rated
DC
voltage
Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.5 In
Min. breaking capacity
(MBC)
Max. time to clear
MBC Weight
MEV55S160-TIU 550 V 160 A 6.3 W 920 A 260 ms 378 g
MEV55S200-TIU 550 V 200 A 8 W 1150 A 260 ms 378 g
MEV55S250-TIU 550 V 250 A 9.3 W 1430 A 260 ms 378 g
MEV55S315-TIU 550 V 315 A 11.6 W 1800 A 260 ms 378 g
MEV55S350-TIU 550 V 350 A 12 W 2000 A 260 ms 378 g
MEV55S400-TIU 550 V 400 A 12.1 W 2290 A 260 ms 378 g
MEV55S450-TIU 550 V 450 A 12.5 W 2580 A 500 ms 378 g
MEV55S500-TIU 550 V 500 A 12.5 W 2860 A 1 s 378 g
MEV55S400-TIU
PRODUCT RANGE
EVpack-fuse MEV55
550 VDC Max., L/R ≤ 1ms, 5 - 500A

et
.
MEV55S Type DN with Indicator
Catalog
number
Rated
DC
voltage
Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.5 In
Min. breaking capacity
(MBC)
Max. time to clear
MBC Weight
MEV55S160-DN 550 V 160 A 6.3 W 920 A 260 ms 384 g
MEV55S200-DN 550 V 200 A 8 W 1150 A 260 ms 384 g
MEV55S250-DN 550 V 250 A 9.3 W 1430 A 260 ms 384 g
MEV55S315-DN 550 V 315 A 11.6 W 1800 A 260 ms 384 g
MEV55S350-DN 550 V 350 A 12 W 2000 A 260 ms 384 g
MEV55S400-DN 550 V 400 A 12.1 W 2290 A 260 ms 384 g
MEV55S450-DN 550 V 450 A 12.5 W 2580 A 500 ms 384 g
MEV55S500-DN 550 V 500 A 12.9 W 2860 A 1 s 384 g
MEV55S400-DN
MEV55S Type DN without Indicator
Catalog
number
Rated
DC
voltage
Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.5 In
Min. breaking capacity
(MBC)
Max. time to clear
MBC Weight
MEV55S160-DNU 550 V 160 A 6.3 W 920 A 260 ms 379 g
MEV55S200-DNU 550 V 200 A 8 W 1150 A 260 ms 379 g
MEV55S250-DNU 550 V 250 A 9.3 W 1430 A 260 ms 379 g
MEV55S315-DNU 550 V 315 A 11.6 W 1800 A 260 ms 379 g
MEV55S350-DNU 550 V 350 A 12 W 2000 A 260 ms 379 g
MEV55S400-DNU 550 V 400 A 12.1 W 2290 A 260 ms 379 g
MEV55S450-DNU 550 V 450 A 12.5 W 2580 A 500 ms 379 g
MEV55S500-DNU 550 V 500 A 12.9 W 2860 A 1 s 379 g
MEV55S400-DNU
MEV55S Type KS with Indicator
Catalog
number
Rated
DC
voltage
Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.5 In
Min. breaking capacity
(MBC)
Max. time to clear
MBC Weight
MEV55S160-KS 550 V 160 A 6.3 W 920 A 260 ms 380 g
MEV55S200-KS 550 V 200 A 8 W 1150 A 260 ms 380 g
MEV55S250-KS 550 V 250 A 9.3 W 1430 A 260 ms 380 g
MEV55S315-KS 550 V 315 A 11.6 W 1800 A 260 ms 380 g
MEV55S350-KS 550 V 350 A 12 W 2000 A 400 ms 380 g
MEV55S400-KS 550 V 400 A 12.1 W 2290 A 260 ms 380 g
MEV55S450-KS 550 V 450 A 12.5 W 2580 A 500 ms 380 g
MEV55S500-KS 550 V 500 A 12.9 W 2860 A 1 s 380 g
MEV55S400-KS
MEV55S Type KS without Indicator
Catalog
number
Rated
DC
voltage
Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.5 In
Min. breaking capacity
(MBC)
Max. time to clear
MBC Weight
MEV55S160-KSU 550 V 160 A 6.3 W 920 A 260 ms 375 g
MEV55S200-KSU 550 V 200 A 8 W 1150 A 260 ms 375 g
MEV55S250-KSU 550 V 250 A 9.3 W 1430 A 260 ms 375 g
MEV55S315-KSU 550 V 315 A 11.6 W 1800 A 260 ms 375 g
MEV55S350-KSU 550 V 350 A 12 W 2000 A 260 ms 375 g
MEV55S400-KSU 550 V 400 A 12.1 W 2290 A 260 ms 375 g
MEV55S450-KSU 550 V 450 A 12.5 W 2580 A 500 ms 375 g
MEV55S500-KSU 550 V 500 A 12.9 W 2860 A 1 s 375 g
MEV55S400-KSU
PRODUCT RANGE
EVpack-fuse MEV55
550 VDC Max., L/R ≤ 1ms, 5 - 500A